LM
C
65
82
/L
M
C
65

14-Pin DIP/SO
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range
Industrial, -40°C to  +85°C
NSC
Drawing
Transport
Media
8-pin Molded DIP LMC6582AIN, LMC6582BIN N08E Rails
8-pin Small Outline LMC6582AIM, LMC6582BIM
LMC6582AIMX, LMC6582BIMX
M08A
M08A
Rails
Tape and Reel
14-pin Molded DIP LMC6584AIN, LMC6584BIN N14A Rails
14-pin Small Outline LMC6584AIM, LMC6584BIM
LMC6584AIMX, LMC6584BIMX
M14A
M14A
Rails